NUMERIS

Top Programs — Total Canada (English)
May 18 - May 24, 2015

Based on confirmed program schedules and final audience data including 7-day playback, Demographic: All Persons 2+

Rank

O©CoO~NOOTA~,WNPE

Program

SURVIVOR:WORLDS REUN
SURVIVOR:WRLDS APART
THE FLASH

MASTERCHEF CANADA
NCIS: LOS ANGELES
ROOKIE BLUE

BIG BANG THEORY

NHL PLAYOFFS ROUND 3
CTV EVENING NEWS
MASTERCHEF

THE VOICE RESULTS
MOTIVE

BIG BROTHER CANADA

2 BROKE GIRLS

HELL'S KITCHEN

BIG BROTHER CANADA
CTV NATIONAL NEWS
CASTLE

BIG BANG THEORY
HELL'S KITCHEN

MIKE & MOLLY

CTV EVENING NEWS WKD
MODERN FAMILY

BIG BROTHER CANADA
THE ODD COUPLE

BLUE BLOODS

BORDER SECURITY
CHICAGO PD

YOUNG & THE RESTLESS
CRIMINAL MINDS

Understanding this report ...
This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week indicated.
Programs are ranked based on their AMA(000). AMA(000) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart also indicates the

broadcast outlet on which the program aired and the program’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).

Numeris

1500 Don Mills Road
3rd Floor, Toronto, ON
M3B 3L7

numeris.ca

T: 416.445.9800
F: 416.445.8644

Broadcast
Outlet

Global Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CBC Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
City Total
City Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
City Total
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Toronto

Montreal

Weekday

MTWTF..

Richmond
Moncton

Start

22:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
21:59
21:00
20:00
20:08
18:00
20:00
21:00
22:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
19:00
23:00
21:00
19:30
21:00
20:30
18:00
21:00
19:00
20:31
22:00
20:30
22:00
16:30
22:00

End

23:00
22:00
21:00
21:00
23:00
22:00
20:31
22:56
19:00
22:00
23:00
23:00
21:.01
20:30
21:00
20:00
23:30
22:00
20:00
22:00
21:00
19:00
21:31
20:00
21:01
23:00
21:00
23:00
17:30
23:00

# Aired
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Total 2+
AMA(000)

2233
2232
2115
2079
1890
1532
1505
1492
1419
1279
1219
1207
1144
1101
1095
1078
1069
1062
1054
1008
998
994
989
985
975
936
886
876
874
828
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Audiences count.



